
Airfield Improvements Package 6 Change Order

Jesus H. Saenz, Jr., IAP November 10, 2022



Taxiway RC 

Bypass

FAA Cable 

Install

Taxiway E

Background

Scope of Work 

• Reconstructs & relocates Taxiway 

(TW) E 

• Constructs a temporary Bypass TW 

RC, and, 

• Relocates & improves Federal 

Aviation Administration’ s 

underground communication loop 

system impacted by both projects.



Change Order & Fiscal Impact

Original Contract Value: $7,691,662.96

Total Previous Change Orders: $301,288.96

Proposed Change Order: ($222,590.19)

New Contract Value: $7,770,361.73



Airfield Improvements Package 6 Change Order

Jesus H. Saenz, Jr., IAP November 10, 2022


